Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Leia Organa, Alliance General Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 14

2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X

Chopper [SOR]

Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
Lothal Insurgent [SOR]
Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Leia Organa [SOR]
Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Ezra Bridger [SOR]
Rogue Operative [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
Bright Hope [SOR]
Chewbacca [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
2x
2x
1x

Rebel Assault [SOR]
Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
Surprise Strike [SOR]
Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]

U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2X

Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

3x
1x
2x
2x
2x

Restock [SOR]

Waylay [SOR]

Attack Pattern Delta [SOR]
Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]
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